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Product information

C class Double Ended Linear
* Increased efficiency - C energy class
1 * More than 30% energy saving
* Retrofit to standard Double Ended Linear
* Full range 100-330W to replace 150-500W

standard range
" [ENERG ¢
eHepruna - Evepyela
BT .
Application areas
Hospitality Home
200 kwh/1000h
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Product data

Product Code

Bulb Shape

Bulb Diameter [mm)]

Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]

Gross weight per piece [g]
Brand

Cap/Base

Performance data

Rated Lumens [Im]

Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]
Rated efficacy [Im/W]

Energy efficiency class (EEC)

Lamp Lumen Maintenance factor (2000 hours)
Rated Life [h]

Nominal lumens [Im]

Electrical data

Rated power [W]

Starting time (sec)

Warm up time up to 60% of full light output
Number of switching cycles

Coil type

Dimming Capability

Nominal power [W]

Nominal lamp voltage [V]

Halogen Linear
OT 200W 230V R7S 117MM TU BX1/10 MIC

93107758

93107758
Tubular

8

119

7

15
Tungsram
R7s

4000
200.0
20

80%
2000
4000

200.0
0.0s
instant
8000
CC-8
Yes
200
230
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Logistic data

Shipment Standard

DUN Code 15994100022692
EAN Code 5994100022695
Pack Quantity 10

Inner pack type BOX

Outer pack type OUTER BOX

Layer quantity 1200 EUR, 1600 UK
Layer quantity EUR 1200

Layer quantity UK 1600

Pallet quantity EUR (PC) 4800

Pallet quantity UK (PC) 6400

QOuter case size 127 x93 x 40 (mm)
Product status Available

Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Halogen Lamps Spectrum Catalogue (PDF)
Lighting design tools & calculators (HTTP)
High-res images / Technical drawings (HTTP)

Disclaimer

Please note that the rated life of those lamps under this SKU number placed on the market on or before 31
August 2013 can be either 1,000 hours or 2,000 hours. The rated life of those lamps placed on the market on
or after 1 September 2013 is exclusively 2,000 hours.

We in Tungsram Operations Kft. are constantly developing and improving our products. For this reason, all product
Tungsram is a registered trademark of descriptions in this catalogue are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in
Tungsram Operations Kft. the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this
publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract.
Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, Tungsram cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law.

tungsram.com



https://catalog.tungsram.com//lamp/halogen/halogen-linear/f=halogen-linear/p=93107758/?l=en
https://tungsram.com/en/documents/Halogen_Lamps_Spectrum_Catalogue_EN.pdf
https://tungsram.com/en/resources
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/jnajq8miu1ck9qg/QcA70QHR6C

